	SIUC/ RECORDING REQUESTED BY Key Escrow, Collection #13773	*** 187 OCT 310 PH 2 09	Vol. <u>M81</u>	Page	19686	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO					
Vame Street Iddress Ity Itate Iip	August and Carol Tabacek 13836 146th Pl SE Renton, WA 98055					
	#13773 DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE					
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:					
	Dated	r-9th,-1976 — Recorded :- Octo	ber_25th, 19	76	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
	Fee Number : 20716	Book : M76 F	Page : 16906			
	County Of					

County Of : Klamath	날 눈물 잘 못 못 하는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
그는 것 같아요. 한 것 같은 것 같아요. 이렇게 많이 있는 것 같아요. 이렇게 한 것 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것 같아요. 이들 것 같아요. 이들 것 같아요. 이들 것 같아요. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : August R. Tabacek & Carol A	. Tabacek, husband & wife
그는 그는 그는 그 가슴을 하는 것 같은 것을 가 없을까? 가 물을 가 있다.	
Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company	
이 사람이 많은 것이 아니는 것이 같은 것을 갖추었다. 방법과 방법은 이 전망가 했다.	- 2014년 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 199 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 19
Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services	, Inc. a California

Corporation, Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-

tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Data
Date

2

8744577

00

4

Form No. 0-155.1

October 26, 1987

TRANSA	TIGA TITLE INSURAN	CEACOMPANY
	DMM	MAGM
$\overline{\bigcirc}$		

Oct. 26th , 19_87

County Of Multnomah

State Of Oregon

John A. Maass

Personally appeared_ who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its venuntary act and deed.

Before I Notary Public for Oregon 4/28/91 My Commission Expires: (Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. 30th Key Title & Escrow Filed for record at request of _____ the dav A.D., 19 87 at 2:09 of October M., and duly recorded in Vol M8 o'clock of on Page _ 19686 Mortgages Evelyn Biehn Clerk

FEE \$5.00

By